## 213000004715

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
	·	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	_	
		<del></del>
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	JAN -	8 2013
	A. Li	TNU
		, ·
		٠.
		İ



700242273507

01/07/13--01011--007 \*\*155.00

ZOID JAN -7 PH 3 O

Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJE	CT: PR	Active R	EACTIVE LLC	
	·	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enc	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please r	return all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
_	ANG	ELINE L.	KiNG	
			Name of Person	
_	PRO A	letive KEA	retive LLC	
			Firm/Company	201 TAL
_	28	68 WEST C	Congruently In	eive si
		<b>-</b> ,	Address	1-7 1/28 1/88
_	JUF	oiter, F	L. 33418	
			ity/State and Zip Code	SS €
_	angi	e 2868@ at	for future annual report notification)	₽ <b>0</b>
		,	•	
		oncerning this matter, pleas		
	FNG-ELI	WE L. KiNG	Lat (561) 624	6830 Line
	Name o	f Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	ohone Number  3 140 CELL
Enclose	ed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
□\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
PROACTIVE REACT	ive LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7868 WEST Congrunity DRIVE	2868 WEST Congress Ty Des E
Jupiten, FL 33458	Jobs West Congruenty Deve
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the r	registered agent are:
ANGELINE L.	KING
Name	
Name  Sold Suffst Comp  Florida street address of the first conditions of the	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Florida street add	Iress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
City, St.	FL 33458 ate, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capac all statutes relating to the proper and complet	
(CONTIN	UED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	1
MGR	ANGELING L. KING 2868 WEST COMMUNITY DRIKE JUDITER, FL. 33458
	Jupiten, FL. 33458
	AHAS
	(グラ) (ガー) (円)
<del></del>	
<u> </u>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	

REQUIRED SIGNATURE>

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S.)

Typed or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)